Model 267/267MR
Pressure Transducer
800-257-3872
Applications
● Heating, Ventilating and
Air-Conditioning (HVAC)
● Energy Management
Systems

0 to 3750 ±1875
0 to 7500 ±3750
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model 267 Pressure Transducer
Code all blocks in table.
Example:  Part No. 2671R25WD11G2CD for a 0 to .25 in. WC Unidirectional
Range, 4-20 mA Output, 3/16" Barbed Brass Fitting, PG-9 Electrical Termination, 1% Accuracy with LCD Display
2   6   7   1
2   6   7   1 D N
SS
P2
67
  R
ev
.C
 08
/1
0/
01
Ranges are factory set for the highest range.
Optional higher accuracies are not available on the 267MR.
3/16'' Barbed Brass
Standard Fitting
G1 = PG- 13.5 Strain Relief
G2 = PG-9 Strain Relief
D9 = 9 pin D-sub Connector
A1 = 1/2'' Conduit Opening
3/16'' Barbed Brass
Standard Fitting
G1 = PG 13.5 Strain Relief
G2 = PG-9 Strain Relief
D9 = 9 pin D-sub Connector
A1 = 1/2'' Conduit Opening
                                                                                    1.)  ±0.5% FS (Code: H) accuracy is standard when ordered with the LCD display (Code: D).
1/4'' NPT F, Brass
Optional Fitting
1K = PG-9 Strain Relief
2K = PG-13.5 Strain Relief
9K = 9 pin D-sub Connector
AK = 1/2'' Conduit Opening
Static Duct Probe
Optional Fitting
1P = PG-9 Strain Relief
2P = PG-13.5 Strain Relief
9P = 9 pin D-sub Connector
AP = 1/2'' Conduit Opening
1/4'' NPT F, Brass
Optional Fitting
1K = PG-9 Strain Relief
2K = PG 13.5 Strain Relief
9K = 9 pin D-sub Connector
AK = 1/2'' Conduit Opening
Static Duct Probe
Optional Fitting
1P = PG-9 Strain Relief
2P = PG 13.5 Strain Relief
9P = 9 pin D-sub Connector
AP = 1/2'' Conduit Opening
While we provide application assistance on all Setra products both
personally and through our literature, it is the customer’s responsibility to